
General Studies Prelims Crash Course for Environment & D.M. - 2024 
Date Day Subject Timing - 11:00- 2:00PM

08/01/24 Monday Environment & D.M. 11 A M

09/01/24 Tuesday Environment & D.M. 11 A M

10/01/24 Wednesday Environment & D.M. 11 A M

11/01/24 Thursday Environment & D.M. 11 A M

12/01/24 Friday Environment & D.M. 11 A M

13/01/24 Saturday Environment & D.M. 11 A M

14/01/24 Sunday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

15/01/24 Monday Environment & D.M. 11 A M

16/01/24 Tuesday Environment & D.M. 11 A M

17/01/24 Wednesday Environment & D.M. 11 A M

18/01/24 Thursday Environment & D.M. 11 A M

19/01/24 Friday Environment & D.M. 11 A M

20/01/24 Saturday Environment & D.M. 11 A M

21/01/24 Sunday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

22/01/24 Monday Environment & D.M. 11 A M

23/01/24 Tuesday Environment & D.M. 11 A M

24/01/24 Wednesday Environment & D.M. 11 A M

25/01/24 Thursday Environment & D.M. 11 A M

26/01/24 Friday Environment & D.M. 11 A M

27/01/24 Saturday Environment & D.M. 11 A M


